



GREGGS PENSION SCHEME

Joining Form

This is my request and authority to join the Greggs Pension Scheme.

I authorise Greggs to arrange for me to join the Greggs Pension Scheme and to pass any information about me, which might reasonably be required to set up an arrangement for me under the Greggs Pension Scheme, to Legal & General Assurance Society Limited (administrators of the Mastertrust).

Non-Management Contribution Rates

I authorise Greggs Payroll to reduce my pensionable pay by the percentage I have indicated below, and pass these contributions to Legal & General to be invested into my account within the Greggs Pension Scheme. I understand that my contributions will be matched by Greggs.

Please Select X

4 % of Pensionable Pay	Minimum Rate	
4.5 % of Pensionable Pay		
5 % of Pensionable Pay		
5.5 % of Pensionable Pay		
6 % of Pensionable Pay		

I authorise the Payroll Team to make the above change to my pension contribution.

Investment

I understand that contributions paid by and in respect of me will be invested in the Legal & General default fund selected by the Trustees for the Greggs Pension Scheme.

I understand that I can choose to invest in other funds instead of the default fund - either now or in the future - and that the default fund may not necessarily be the best fund for my personal circumstances.

Signed:	Date:
Print full name:	
Employee Number	:
	lly completed form to Greggs Pension Team, Greggs House, Quorum Business Park, Newcastle upon mail a scanned copy of the form to pensions.admin@greggs.co.uk

^{*} Pensionable pay is your pay, including profit share and any other amount as determined by Greggs.